
Jammu Tawi - Ahmedabad Special/04622XX - Exp - NR 
RPJ/Rajpura Junction to AWR/Alwar Junction 

7h 5m - 376 km - 7 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JAT Jammu Tawi 15:30 0 1 0 61 344 NR
2 SMBX Samba 16:02 16:04 2m 0 1 32 64 366 NR
3 KTHU Kathua 16:45 16:47 2m 0 1 76 45 393 NR
4 PTKC Pathankot Cantt 17:18 17:20 2m 0 1 99 63 326 NR
5 MEX Mukerian 17:58 18:00 2m 0 1 139 62 257 NR
6 DZA Dasuya 18:15 18:17 2m 0 1 154 55 246 NR
7 JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction 19:20 19:25 5m 3 1 212 76 236 NR
8 PGW Phagwara Junction 19:38 19:40 2m 1 1 228 54 242 NR
9 PHR Phillaur Junction 20:05 20:07 2m 1 1 251 17 241 NR
10 LDH Ludhiana Junction 20:55 21:05 10m 0 1 264 65 257 NR
11 SIR Sirhind Junction 22:01 22:03 2m 2 1 324 76 267 NR
12 RPJ Rajpura Junction 22:23 22:25 2m 2 1 350 26 269 NR
13 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 23:30 23:40 10m 0 1 378 63 273 NR
14 KKDE Kurukshetra Junction 00:20 00:22 2m 0 2 420 60 258 NR
15 KUN Karnal 00:55 00:57 2m 0 2 453 73 251 NR
16 PNP Panipat Junction 01:25 01:27 2m 0 2 487 88 235 NR
17 SNP Sonipat Junction 01:58 02:00 2m 0 2 533 40 235 NR
18 DEC Delhi Cantt. 03:15 03:25 10m 0 2 583 63 217 NR
19 RE Rewari Junction 04:30 04:32 2m 0 2 651 77 242 NWR
20 AWR Alwar Junction 05:30 05:32 2m 0 2 726 61 272 NWR
21 JP Jaipur Junction 08:00 08:10 10m 0 2 877 58 428 NWR
22 AII Ajmer Junction 10:30 10:40 10m 0 2 1011 63 482 NWR
23 ABR Abu Road 15:30 15:40 10m 0 2 1316 39 262 NWR
24 PNU Palanpur Junction 17:00 17:02 2m 0 2 1369 57 231 WR
25 MSH Mahesana Junction 18:10 18:12 2m 0 2 1434 24 93 WR
26 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 21:00 0 2 1502 - 52 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 26 2024 (11:37)

Apr 26 2024 (11:37)

1

1


